
 

CALIFORNIA BLUEBERRY COMMISSION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

PRODUCER MEMBERS AND ALTERNATES 
2023 - 2024 

 

Terms of Office End on the Last Day of September of the Year Indicated 
 

District One 
Member Term Ends  Alternate Member Term Ends 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

2024 

  Josh Waters 

Silent Springs 
1000 Paseo Camarillo, Suite 112 
Camarillo, CA  93010 
(805) 485-2919 
jwaters@silentspringsllc.com  

2024 

 

District Two 
Member Term Ends  Alternate Member Term Ends 

Coleman Hammond 
Family Tree Farms 
41646 Road 62 
Reedley, CA 93654 
(559) 591-6280 
colemanh@familytreefarms.com 

2025 

 Guy Cotton 

Grower Direct/OG Packing 
2097 Beyer Lane 
Stockton, CA 95215-2009 
(209) 931-4392 
guyc@ogpacking.com 
 

2025 

 

District Three 
Member Term Ends  Alternate Member Term Ends 

Don Bowden 
Sr. VP of Blueberries and Nuts  
AC-Foods 
7761 Undine Rd. 
Stockton, CA 95206 
(760) 799-3605 
don.bowden@ac-foods.com  
 

2024 

 Young Kwun 
Tabitha Max Blueberry Farms, LLC 
14565 Road 208 
Porterville, CA  93257 
(559) 791-8852 
ykwun@yahoo.com  
 

2024 

 

First Statewide Position 
Member Term Ends  Alternate Member Term Ends 

Jon Marthedal 
Marthedal Farms 
8180 S. Orange Ave 
Fresno, CA 93725 
(559) 834-2844 
jon@marthedalfarms.com 
 

2025 

 Mandy Critchley 
Critchley Family Farms 
PO Box 850 
Reedley, CA 93654 
(559) 799-4744 
mandy@critchleyfamilyfarms.com 

 

2025 

 

Second Statewide Position 
Member Term Ends  Alternate Member Term Ends 

Baldev (David) Munger  
Munger Farms 
2619 Road 192 
Delano, CA 93215 
(661) 721-0390 
david.munger@mungerfarms.com 
 

2025 

 Briana Lagomarsino - Chair 
Lagomarsino Group 
222 North Garden Street, Suite 400 
Visalia, CA  93291 
(559) 735-9700  
briana@lagomarsino.com  

 

2025 

Bryan Gresser
Central West Produce 
3250 Skyway Dr., #201 
Santa Maria, CA 93455
(805) 896-3887
bryan@cwproduce.com

mailto:bryan@cwproducec.com
mailto:jwaters@silentspringsllc.com
mailto:guyc@ogpacking.com
mailto:guyc@ogpacking.com
mailto:tmartin@maricopaorchards.com
mailto:ykwun@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@marthedalfarms.com
mailto:mandy@aslancoldstorage.com
mailto:david.munger@mungerfarms.com
mailto:briana@lagomarsino.com


 

CALIFORNIA BLUEBERRY COMMISSION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

HANDLER MEMBERS AND ALTERNATES 
 

Terms of Office End on the Last Day of September of the Year Indicated 
 
 

 Member Term Ends   Alternate Member Term Ends 

1 

Bill Steed -Treasurer 
Fairfield Farms, LLC 
14224 Old Cole Grade Road 
Pauma Valley, CA 92061 
(760) 742-1792 
bill@fairfieldllc.com 
 

2024 

 

A 

Markus Duran 
California Giant Berry Farms 

PO Box 1359 

Watsonville, CA 95077 

(831) 786-7412 

mduran@calgiant.com  

 

 

2024 

 

 

 Member Term Ends   Alternate Member Term Ends 

2 

Jyoti Bhogal 
Berry Fresh Produce 
PO Box 5397 
Long Beach, CA 90805 
(310) 637-2401 
jyoti@berryfresh.com  

2024 

 

B 

Kewel (Kable) Munger 
Naturipe Farms, LLC 
786 Road 188 
Delano, CA 93215 
(661) 725-6458 
kable@monarchnut.com 
 

2024 

 
 

 Member Term Ends   Alternate Member Term Ends 

3 

Bob Williams 
Driscoll’s 
PO Box 50045 
Watsonville, CA 95077 
(831) 761-6767 
bob.williams@driscolls.com  

 

    2024 

 

C 

Doug Perkins  
Homegrown Organic Farms 
PO Box 712 
Porterville, CA 93258 
(559) 230-7122 
doug.perkins@hgofarms.com 
 

2024 

 

 

 Member Term Ends   Alternate Member Term Ends 

4 

Allen Davis 
Central West Produce 

3250 Skyway Dr., #201 

Santa Maria, CA  93455 

(805) 925-2481 

allen@cwproduce.com  

2025 

 

D 

Luciano Fiszman 
Gourmet Trading Company 

2580 Santa Fe Ave. 

Redondo Beach, CA 90278 

(310) 216-7575 

luciano@gourmettrading.net 

 

 

2025 

 
 

 Member Term Ends   Alternate Member Term Ends 

5 

 Jayson Scarborough 
Vice-Chairman 
 
 

 (559) 647-9359 
jayson@belpro.us  
 

2025 

 

E 

Ross Pantoja 
G&M Farms 

2018 2nd Street 

Selma, CA 93662 

(559) 724-9169 

Ross@farmtotableberries.com   

 

 

2025 

mailto:bill@fairfieldllc.com
mailto:mduran@calgiant.com
mailto:jyoti@berryfresh.com
mailto:kable@monarchnut.com
mailto:parker.weis@driscolls.com
mailto:doug@hursts-berry.com
mailto:allen@cwproduce.com
mailto:allen@cwproduce.com
mailto:jayson@belpro.us
mailto:jayson@belpro.us


 
 

Public Member 
 
Term Ends 

  
 

Alternate Member 
 
Term Ends 

 

 

Brian Caster  
 
 
 

(831) 595-9174 
brian.caster@outlook.com 

2024 

 

 

 
 Chef Daniella  Malfitano 
 425 Ena Rd. 401A 
 Honolulu, HI 96815 
(925) 457-1878 
malfitanod@gmail.com  

 

2024 

       

 

mailto:brian.caster@outlook.com
mailto:malfitanod@gmail.com

